
Distressed Residential Properties 
Lane County

RMLS™ 1st Quarter Stats (1/1/2013 - 3/31/2013)

Source: RMLS™ Regional Multiple Listing Service, Portland, OR / www.rmlscentral.com

4th Quarter Stats (10/1/2012 - 12/31/2012)

New Listings - 791 Sales - 817

Short Sales

Bank Owned/REO

Non-Distressed

New Listings - 1,297 

Short Sales

Bank Owned/REO

Non-Distressed
Sales - 711

83.0%

9.0%

8.0%

75.6%

12.2%

12.2%

10.5%

10.9%

78.6%

82.2%

12.9%

4.9%

75.0%

11.5%

13.5%


